
FY 19.20 SUPERIOR JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

BASKETBALL
11/21/2019

DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME LEAVE

Monday, November 25, 2019 HAYDEN HOME 4/5/6/7PM

Monday, December 2, 2019 MIAMI AWAY 4/5/6/7PM 2:30PM

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 CIBECUE HOME 4/5/6/7PM

Monday, December 9, 2019 MT VISTA AWAY 3/4/5/6PM 12:45PM

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 RAY HOME 4/5/6/7PM

Monday, December 16, 2019 SAN MANUEL AWAY 3/4/5/6PM 12:30PM

Monday, January 6, 2020 HDMS AWAY 4/5/6/7PM 2:15PM

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 SAN CARLOS HOME 4/5/6/7PM

Monday, January 13, 2020 ELOY AWAY 3/4/5/6PM 12:45PM

Saturday, January 18, 2020 CJHL TOURAMENT AWAY TBD TBD


